
Pay Slip
CARRYFAST LOGISTICS PVT.LTD

Carryfast Logistics Park, 66/1, 67/4/2, Lasudia Mori, Dewas Naka, Indore-453771 (M.P.)
Pay Slip For: 01/02/2026 To 28/02/2026

: Kailash Chandra SharmaFather NameEmployee Name : Rohit Sharma

: Human ResourceEmployee Code : CLPL5350 Department

: CARRYFASTCategoryDesignation : Human Resource Manager

:  : 14133ESIC A/c No. PF A/c No.

ESI Applicable :  NoBank A/c No. : 20200132007699

: 10-Nov-2025Date of Joining UAN No : 

Pay Days Month Days: 28.00 : 28.00

Earning Heads Amount Deduction Heads Amount
Basic  27095.00
House Rent Allowance  10838.00
Conveyance  2000.00
Medical  1500.00
Other / Special Allowance  5317.00
Washing Allowance  1000.00
Advance Bonus  0.00
Advance Leave Enchantment  2258.00
Incentives Allowance  0.00
LTA  0.00
Children Edu Allow  0.00

Provident Fund Employee  1800.00
Esic Employee  0.00
Loan Advance  0.00
TDS  0.00
Professional Tax  208.00
Employee Lab Welfare  0.00
Advance1  0.00

Gross Earning  50008.00 Gross Deduction  2008.00
Net Payable : 48000/-
In Words: RUPEES  FORTY-EIGHT THOUSAND ONLY.
This slip is computer generated. No signature & seal is required
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Resignation from the Position of Human Resource Manager
1 message

Ravi Gaekwad <ravi.gaekwad@carryfastgroup.com> Thu, Mar 12, 2026 at 3:19 PM
To: Rohit Sharma <princeroumy@gmail.com>
Cc: Rohit Sharma <rohit.sharma@carryfastgroup.com>, Harsha Mishra <recruiter@carryfastlogistics.com>, Virendra <hr4@carryfastlogistics.com>, Shreyash Dubey
<hr7@carryfastagencies.com>, Shilpa Dani <shilpa.dani@carryfastgroup.com>, pankaj dani <pankaj.dani@carryfastgroup.com>, vinit sureka <vinit.sureka@carryfastgroup.com>

Dear Rohit,
Your resignation has been accepted.
Wishing you all the best for your future endeavours.

Ravi Gaekwad

On 11 Mar 2026, at 1:54 PM, Rohit Sharma <princeroumy@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Ravi sir 

Kindly help with the acceptance as per the trail mail. Last working date 09-03-2026

On Mon, Mar 9, 2026, 6:40 PM Rohit Sharma <rohit.sharma@carryfastgroup.com> wrote:

Dear Sir 

I, Rohit Sharma (Employee Code: CLPL5350), would like to formally submit my resignation from the position of Human Resource Manager at Carryfast Logistics Pvt.
Ltd.

Please accept this email as my official notice of resignation. I sincerely appreciate the opportunities and experience I have gained while working with the
organization. It has been a valuable learning experience, and I am grateful for the support and cooperation received from the management and my colleagues during
my tenure. my Last Working Date will be 09-03-2026

I will ensure a smooth handover of my responsibilities and will assist during the transition period as required.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of this resignation and initiate the necessary formalities.

Thank you for your guidance and support.

Regards,

Rohit
Sharma
 Manager -
Human
Resource
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Pay Slip
CARRYFAST LOGISTICS PVT.LTD

Carryfast Logistics Park, 66/1, 67/4/2, Lasudia Mori, Dewas Naka, Indore-453771 (M.P.)
Pay Slip For: 01/01/2026 To 31/01/2026

: Kailash Chandra SharmaFather NameEmployee Name : Rohit Sharma

: Human ResourceEmployee Code : CLPL5350 Department

: CARRYFASTCategoryDesignation : Human Resource Manager

:  : 14133ESIC A/c No. PF A/c No.

ESI Applicable :  NoBank A/c No. : 20200132007699

: 10-Nov-2025Date of Joining UAN No : 

Pay Days Month Days: 31.00 : 31.00

Earning Heads Amount Deduction Heads Amount
Basic  27095.00
House Rent Allowance  10838.00
Conveyance  2000.00
Medical  1500.00
Other / Special Allowance  5317.00
Washing Allowance  1000.00
Advance Bonus  0.00
Advance Leave Enchantment  2258.00
Incentives Allowance  0.00
LTA  0.00
Children Edu Allow  0.00

Provident Fund Employee  1800.00
Esic Employee  0.00
Loan Advance  0.00
TDS  0.00
Professional Tax  208.00
Employee Lab Welfare  0.00
Advance1  0.00

Gross Earning  50008.00 Gross Deduction  2008.00
Net Payable : 48000/-
In Words: RUPEES  FORTY-EIGHT THOUSAND ONLY.
This slip is computer generated. No signature & seal is required

11/03/2026, 14:02 Pay Slip
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Pay Slip
CARRYFAST LOGISTICS PVT.LTD

Carryfast Logistics Park, 66/1, 67/4/2, Lasudia Mori, Dewas Naka, Indore-453771 (M.P.)
Pay Slip For: 01/12/2025 To 31/12/2025

: Kailash Chandra SharmaFather NameEmployee Name : Rohit Sharma

: Human ResourceEmployee Code : CLPL5350 Department

: CARRYFASTCategoryDesignation : Human Resource Manager

:  : 14133ESIC A/c No. PF A/c No.

ESI Applicable :  NoBank A/c No. : 20200132007699

: 10-Nov-2025Date of Joining UAN No : 

Pay Days Month Days: 31.00 : 31.00

Earning Heads Amount Deduction Heads Amount
Basic  27095.00
House Rent Allowance  10838.00
Conveyance  2000.00
Medical  1500.00
Other / Special Allowance  5317.00
Washing Allowance  1000.00
Advance Bonus  0.00
Advance Leave Enchantment  2258.00
Incentives Allowance  0.00
LTA  0.00
Children Edu Allow  0.00

Provident Fund Employee  1800.00
Esic Employee  0.00
Loan Advance  0.00
TDS  0.00
Professional Tax  208.00
Employee Lab Welfare  10.00
Advance1  0.00

Gross Earning  50008.00 Gross Deduction  2018.00
Net Payable : 47990/-
In Words: RUPEES  FORTY-SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY ONLY.
This slip is computer generated. No signature & seal is required

11/03/2026, 14:02 Pay Slip
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